POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Bath mixer square Qubic tre 5362750

1 Body square 1 |5359300
2 Spout square 1 |5359930
3 Cartridge K-35 OP -V2 1 |5106725
4 Connector G3/4 G1/2 2 5359760
5 Nut G3/4 2 |5359390
6  [Switch button 1 |5359580
7 | Switch body 1 |5359610
8 Nut M38x1,5 1 [5359970
9 Rosette fi60 2 |5359730
10 |Connector body nut 2 |5359550
11 |Hose connector G1/2 1 |5359870
12 |Aerator body 1 [5359790
13 |Spout connector 1 |5359820
14 |Decorative cap 1 |5359360
15 |Switch plunger 1 |5359640
16 |Spot aerator 1 |5359960
17 |Pad brass fi11xfi4x1,3 1 |5359670
18  |Rubber pad fi15xfi5x4 1 |5359690
19 |Gasket fi24xfi16x2,4 2 |5359770
20* |Screw M5x4 1SO-4029 2 19903140
21 |Nut M4 1 |5359680
22 |PTFE insert M12x1,5 1 [5359660
23 |Handle soldered 1 (2827340
24  |O-ring 17x1,8 1 |5359710
25 |O-ring 13,2x1,8 1 [5359720
26 |O-ring 12,42x1,78 2 5359850
27 |O-ring 10,52x1,83 1 |5359860
28 |O-ring 17,2x1,78 1 [5359900
29 |O-ring 15x2 2 15359920
30" |O-ring 4x2,4 1 |5359990
31 Screw M4x4 [1SO-4029 1 (9903028
32  |Pinfi3,1 1 |5359980
33  |Switch spring 1 |5359650




